12 CORRIDA OAB DIVINOPOLIS - 2019

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

73
336
113
229
146

61
252
110
242

88

246

329

79

311
135
50
148
120
339
363
13
29
191
243
170
218
248
129
323
276
78
256
337
128

EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA
DANIEL SILVA COSTA
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA
RAFAEL SILVA MARTINS
JULIO CESAR

EDVALDO PINTO SOBRAL
RODRIGO JOSE DOS SANTOS
HELTON DE FATIMA SILVA
RICARDO NUNES FIALES

FILIPE GUILHERME ANDRADE
FONSECA

ROBERTO CESAR FIDELIS SILVA
MARCELO ADRIANE XAVIER
FABRICIO HENRIQUE RESENDE

VALERIO JUVENAL DE SOUSA

JOSE GERALDO LOPES VILELA
DELMIR JOSE PINTO

JULIO TEODORO DOS SANTOS
JEREMIAS MIZAEL EUGENIO
EVERALDO VICENTE DE CASTRO
GUSTAVO SILVA FERREIRA

ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA

BRUNO LINO DOS SANTOS BORGES
MARCOS

RICARDO SANTOS DE SOUZA
LUCAS LOPES PATRICIO

NIVALDO DONIZETE CAETANO
ROBERTO GONCALVES DA SILVA
JONATAS PEREIRA DA SILVA

TIAGO ARNALDO SANTOS MESQUITA
THIAGO PARDINI MICHELINI ARAUJO
FABRICIO DOS REIS

ROGERIO DE AQUINO

MACIEL PINTO DA SILVA

JOEL CORDEIRO FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:46:11

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3034
M3539
M2529
M2529
M3034
M4044
M3034
M4549
M2529

M4044

M3539

M3034

M4549
M3034
M4549
M5055
M3034
M2529
M3034
M5055
M2529
M2024
M3539
M2024
M5055
M3034
M2024
MO0015
M3539
M3539
M4549
M5055
M2529

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACORD

PE NA ESTRADA
ACORD
ACORD
ACORP

ASA-SAO GONCALO
ITAUNA RUNNERS
ACORSAM

ITAUNA RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLUB

MAD MAX RUNNING
TEAM

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CcLuB

PULSO FORTE
ACORP
COMITIVA RUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS
VIGORE
NOCTIVAGOS
FILHOS DO VENTO
ACORSAM
RUNNERS DIVINOPOLIS
ACORSAM
ACORP

ACORD

ACORSAM
AVANTE RUNNERS
MD RUNNING

AVANTE RUNNERS

OAB MG

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:13
00:03:25
00:03:29
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:46

00:03:46

00:03:46

00:03:48

00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04

Vel. Tempo
18,65 00:16:05
17,58 00:17:04
17,19 00:17:27
16,90 00:17:45
16,71 00:17:57
16,42 00:18:16
16,19 00:18:32
16,11 00:18:37
16,09 00:18:39
15,94 00:18:49
15,94 00:18:49
15,90 00:18:52
15,78 00:19:01
15,67 00:19:09
15,64 00:19:11
15,63 00:19:12
15,60 00:19:14
15,48 00:19:23
15,46 00:19:24
15,42 00:19:27
15,40 00:19:29
15,37 00:19:31
15,28 00:19:38
15,23 00:19:42
15,19 00:19:45
15,19 00:19:45
15,18 00:19:46
14,99 00:20:01
14,91 00:20:07
14,89 00:20:09
14,86 00:20:11
14,84 00:20:13
14,84 00:20:13
14,78 00:20:18
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12 CORRIDA OAB DIVINOPOLIS - 2019

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

a4

181
169

12
262
293
114
283
119
365
173

87
275

72
208
238
226
178
290
193

134
102
201

51
264
185

245
15
258
306
325
265
233

DANIEL GERALDO CRUZ DE QUEIROZ

MANOEL MEDEIROS TEODORO

LUCAS ALEXANDRE DE FARIA
RIBEIRO

ANDRE DIAS RIOS MEIRELES

SERGIO BARBARA GONTIJO
WANDERSON BARBOSA NASCIMENTO
IGOR AUGUSTO SILVA PEREIRA
VANDERLEI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
JARBAS MONTEIRO DA SILVA

PEDRO AUGUSTO SILVEIRA FREITAS
LUCIANO

FERNANDO SANTIAGO DA SILVA
THIAGO OSIRES

ERALDO ELIAS DE SOUZA

MAURO VILELA TEIXEIRA

RENATO BELMIRO PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE LOPES

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA LAGARES
VITOR NOGUEIRA SILVA

MARCUS VINICIUS BORGES DE
PAULA

ALDO ALVES TAVARES
JOSE EUSTAQUIO CAMPOS
GILLIARD GOMES SOUZA
VITOR SOARES ROCHA

AMILTON AUGUSTO SILVEIRA
FONSECA

DENIO FERREIRA VAZ
SIDNEY JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO OLIVEIRA MELO

RIULER BRUNO BATISTA
ANDRE RODRIGUES AMBROSIO
ROSSIO COELHO DA SILVA

ANTONIO JOAQUIM CONTINS VELOSO
JESUS ANTONIO RIBEIRO

SILVANEI ANISIO DE LIMA
REGINALDO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:46:11

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M3034

M4549
M2024

M3034
M4044
M3539
M2529
M5055
M5055
M2529
M4549
M3034
M3539
M3034
M5055
M3539
M2024
MO0015
M0015
M3539

M4044
M6165
M2529
M2024
M3034

M5055
M3539
M4044

M2529
M3034
M5055
M6670
M5660
M3539
M5055

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

PROJETO CORRA -
ITAUNA RUNNERS

OAB TEOFILO OTONI
LEFER RUNNERSS

MAD MAX RUNING
ACORSAM
VOAR

ACORSAM
AVANTE RUNNERS

GADU
OAB RUNNERS

ACORSAM
MAD MAX RUNNING
PRIMUS ALINHAMENTO

ACORD

DIVIRUNNERS

SSO RUNNERS
ACORD
ACORD

MINAS FIAR RUNNERS
MD RUNNING

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLuB

ASA
TREINAR
DIVIRUNNERS
SOZINHO E DEUS
MD RUNNING

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:07

00:04:09
00:04:09

00:04:10
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:19

00:04:20

00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:25

00:04:26

00:04:26
00:04:26

00:04:27

00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31

00:04:31

Vel. Tempo
14,56 00:20:36
14,47 00:20:44
14,45 00:20:46
14,38 00:20:52
14,33 00:20:56
14,31 00:20:58
14,27 00:21:01
14,23 00:21:05
14,18 00:21:09
14,12 00:21:15
14,11 00:21:16
14,06 00:21:20
14,06 00:21:20
14,05 00:21:21
14,04 00:21:22
13,93 00:21:32
13,90 00:21:35
13,88 00:21:37
13,88 00:21:37
13,87 00:21:38
13,79 00:21:45
13,77 00:21:47
13,68 00:21:56
13,58 00:22:05
13,51 00:22:12
13,51 00:22:12
13,51 00:22:12
13,48 00:22:15
13,39 00:22:24
13,36 00:22:27
13,36 00:22:27
13,35 00:22:28
13,33 00:22:30
13,27 00:22:36
13,26 00:22:37
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12 CORRIDA OAB DIVINOPOLIS - 2019

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
i

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103

Numero Nome

175

92
296
209
123
307

46
131

145
294
162

295
121
353
303
56

278
149
240

21
189
34
331
27

356
333
60
249
289
99
82

316
124
163

LUCIANO VASCONCELOS NOGUEIRA
PASSOS

FLAVIO RODRIGUES SILVA
WELINTON CARVALHO
MAYCON MIRANDA PEREIRA
JOAO CARLOS SOARES COSTA
WIGOR BARBOSA NASCIMENTO
DANIEL SOUZA DA COSTA

JOSE APARECIDO ARCANJO DO
AMORIM

JULIANO TOLEDO SANTOS
WANDERSON DANIEL CORREA

LENILSON LEMOS DA SILVEIRA
SANTOS

WARLY XAVIER DA SILVA

JESUS GERALDO RODRIGUES
PEDRO MELO POZZOLINI
WANTUIL LUCAS DA SILVA
DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

VALDECI SEVERO DE MIRANDA
JUSCELINO JOSIAS FERREIFE
RENATO FARIA LOPES

ANTONIO MARCOS CAMPOS
MARCIO MUNIZ DOS SANTOS
CASSIO ROCHA DE FARIA

JOAO HENRIQUE CUNHA GONTIJO

BRUNO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
FONTES

EMERSON LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
CLEITON DUARTE DE ASSIS
EDUARDO CESAR COSTA
ROBSON CONRADO DE CASTRO
VITOR MOREIRA DA SILVA
GEORGE POTH

FAGNO DOMINGOS AMARAL

FABIANO GALLETTI TOLENTINO
JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA
LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:46:11

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

M4044

M2024
M4044
M3034
M6165
M3034
M3034
M5055

M4044
M3539
M4549

M2529
M5660
M1619
M5660
M3034

M3539
M4044
M4549

M3539
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3539

M4549
M4044
M3034
M5055
M4549
M5055

M3034

M4549
M6670
M3539

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

CSM RUNNING
ACORD
AVANTE RUNNERS

VOAR
ACORP
ACORP

DIVIRUNNERS

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ACORSAM

ACORD

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CcLuB

ACORD
FENIX RUNNERS

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

DIVIRUNNERS
OAB RUNNERS
MINAS FIAT RUNNERS
VOAR
SATISFACTION RUNNING

ACORSAM
ACORSAM
LOCOMOTIVA RUNNING

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLUB

DIVIRUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:32

00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:35

00:04:35
00:04:36

00:04:37

00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:43

00:04:44

00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:47

00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:53

00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:57

00:04:58
00:05:01

00:05:01

Vel. Tempo
13,25 00:22:39
13,24 00:22:40
13,21 00:22:43
13,19 00:22:45
13,17 00:22:47
13,14 00:22:50
13,13 00:22:51
13,10 00:22:54
13,08 00:22:56
13,04 00:23:00
13,02 00:23:03
12,97 00:23:08
12,91 00:23:14
12,84 00:23:22
12,72 00:23:35
12,69 00:23:38
12,64 00:23:44
12,54 00:23:55
12,53 00:23:57
12,46 00:24:05
12,46 00:24:05
12,45 00:24:06
12,35 00:24:17
12,30 00:24:23
12,30 00:24:24
12,28 00:24:26
12,24 00:24:31
12,22 00:24:33
12,20 00:24:36
12,19 00:24:37
12,13 00:24:44
12,07 00:24:51
11,94 00:25:07
11,94 00:25:07
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12 CORRIDA OAB DIVINOPOLIS - 2019

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115

116
117
118
119

120

121

122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129

130

131

132

133
134
135
136

Numero Nome

6
132
279
223

259
161
244
317

190

220
254

85
354
59
210

224

127

54
55
95

14
250
364
318
207

247

326

345

137
215
359
241

ALEXSANDRO CESAR DE SOUZA
JOSE CARLOS CRUZ SIDIO
VALDELICIO DE JESUS

PAULO CESAR GONGALVES
FERNANDES

RUBSON MARQUES FERREIRA
LELIS DENILSON DE OLIVEIRA
RINALDO BARBOSA LAGARES
JANDIR DEMETRIO DOS SANTOS

ALEXANDRE MARCELO MAGALHAES
GONTIJO

MARCO AURELIO DIAS
OLACIR FERREIRA
RODRIGO MARQUES DE SOUZA

FELIPE LOPES CUNHA
PETRUS POZZOLINI
EDSON SEBASTIAO FIEDLER

MICHEL FRANCISCO P. DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

PAULO HENRIQUE LAMOUNIER
QUADROS

JOAQUIM RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE
DEYBE JOSE DA ROCHA
DILSON GONGCALVES DA SILVA

GABRIEL GONTIJO DE MELO
SANTANA

ANDRE LUIS RODRIGUES
RODRIGO DE ASSIS NORONHA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE REZENDE
SEBASTIAO ROCHA FILHO

MATEUS CRISOSTONO DA MATA
ALVES

ROBERTO GENEZIO DA SILVA

GERALDO SEBASTIAO FALEIRO
ANDRADE

JADER LUIZ TEIXEIRA

JOSE MARIA ROCHA KASCHER
NICOLAS FRAGA

HELIO GONCALVES GOMES

RENATO SERGIO DE FARIA

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:46:11

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CLFx.
M4044 -
M5055 -
M7175 -

M4549 -

M5660 -
M4549 -
M5055 -
M5660 -
M3034 -

M4549 -

M5055 -
M3539 -

M3034 -
M5660 -
M6165 -

M0015 -

M2529 -

M6165 -

M4044 -
M4044 -
M1619 -

M3034 -
M4044 = -
M4044 -
M5660 = -
M2529 = -

M5660 -

M6165 -

M2529 -

M6165 -
M3034 -
M5660 -

M4549 -

Equipe
ITAUNA RUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MFIT
ACORSAM
PERNAS DIVINAS
PERNAS DIVINAS
PERNAS DIVINAS

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLuB

PERNAS DIVINAS

MAD MAX RUNNING
TEAM

FENIX RUNNERS

ACORD
ACORP

VIVA FITNESS
ACADEMIA

ACORD
ACORSAM

OAB
PCMG
MFIT

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLUB

SAO GERALDO
MANIPULACAO

STUDIO ALPHA
FENIX RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04

00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:04

00:05:05

00:05:05
00:05:06

00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:09

00:05:10

00:05:10

00:05:13

00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:17

00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:23

00:05:25

00:05:25

00:05:27

00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30

00:05:31

Vel. Tempo
11,88 00:25:15
11,88 00:25:15
11,87 00:25:17
11,85 00:25:19
11,85 00:25:19
11,84 00:25:20
11,84 00:25:20
11,84 00:25:20
11,83 00:25:22
11,82 00:25:23
11,81 00:25:24
11,77 00:25:29
11,76 00:25:31
11,66 00:25:44
11,64 00:25:47
11,63 00:25:48
11,60 00:25:52
11,49 00:26:06
11,44 00:26:13
11,44 00:26:14
11,34 00:26:27
11,34 00:26:28
11,32 00:26:30
11,31 00:26:32
11,28 00:26:36
11,15 00:26:54
11,07 00:27:06
11,06 00:27:07
11,00 00:27:16
10,97 00:27:21
10,96 00:27:23
10,90 00:27:31
10,88 00:27:35

Pagina: 4



12 CORRIDA OAB DIVINOPOLIS - 2019

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146

147
148

149
150
151
152

153

154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170

Numero Nome

35
41
109
136
83

299
32
147
348
58

367
180

341
23
349

251

308
360
286
217

126
297
334
227

304
305
133
219
43
74

328
314
101

CELSO RICARDO BORGES
CLEBER BAHIA DE SOUSA
HELI GONCALVES CAMPOS
JOSE MARIA DA ASSUNGAO

FARLANDES DE ALMEIDA GUIMARAES
JUNIOR

THIAGO NUNES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMARGOS
JULIO CESAR PEREIRA JUNIOR
FERNANDO ARAUJO LAUDARES
EDISON GUIMARAES

ANDRE ABDO COSTA

MANOEL JOSE BRANDAO TEIXEIRA
JUNIOR

MARCELO SOARES PRADO
AURELINO ROCHA BARBOSA
MARCONE MELO ARAUJO
ADRIANO ALVES BARBOSA

RODRIGO DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

RODRIGO CRISTOVAM DA SILVA
RAFAEL CRISTIANO SILVA DOS REIS
VANTUIL LUIZ DA SILVA

NILSON LUCIO GONGALVES DE
MATOS

JOAO JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
WESLLEY ELIAS DE SOUSA MENEZES
SAMUEL ROCHA NOGUEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
XAVIER

AFRANIO NATNAEL ELIEZER MARTINS
WILSON AVELINO PINTO

JOSE CASSIANO TEIXEIRA

NIVALDO JOSE SANTANA JUNIOR
CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA CANGUSSU
EWERTON SANTOS BRANDAO

EMILIO AUGUSTO AMARAL VAZ
ARTHUR MANOEL JARDIM BOUSSADA

GESIO GONCALVES

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:46:11

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4044
M5660
M6670
M7680
M3034

M3539
M3539
M1619
M4044
M3539

M3539
M4549

M4549
M6165
M2529
M3539

M3539

M3539
M2529
M5055
M6165

M7175
M3539
M6670
M0015

M4044
M5055
M8199
M3539
M4044
M3539

M4549
M3034
M6670

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

ATLETA INDIVIDUAL
ACORD

AVANTE RUNNERS
MUNDO VERDE

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS

CLuB
CODIL

SEM NOME
LIFE RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS

CcLuB

YGLOO
RAFAEL
PMMG

ACORD

ACORD
AVANTE RUNNERS

FLEXUS FITNESS
FLEXUS FITNESS
ACORD

DIVIRUNNERS

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BOMBEIROS
AERO RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:37

00:05:38

00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41

00:05:43

00:05:44

00:05:44

00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48

00:05:50

00:05:51

00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:53

00:05:54

00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56

00:05:59

00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:07

00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:22

Vel. Tempo
10,84 00:27:41
10,75 00:27:54
10,75 00:27:54
10,70 00:28:03
10,64 00:28:12
10,64 00:28:12
10,61 00:28:17
10,60 00:28:18
10,56 00:28:24
10,50 00:28:35
10,48 00:28:38
10,47 00:28:39
10,38 00:28:54
10,36 00:28:57
10,34 00:29:00
10,30 00:29:08
10,26 00:29:15
10,22 00:29:22
10,22 00:29:22
10,20 00:29:25
10,18 00:29:28
10,13 00:29:37
10,11 00:29:40
10,11 00:29:41
10,03 00:29:54
9,89 00:30:20
9,89 00:30:20
9,87 00:30:24
9,86 00:30:26
9,85 00:30:28
9,81 00:30:35
9,80 00:30:37
9,73 00:30:49
9,42 00:31:50
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12 CORRIDA OAB DIVINOPOLIS - 2019

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
171
172

173
174
175
176

177

178

179

180
181
182
183

184

185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192

193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 08:46:11

Numero Nome

8
340

343
253
93
84

174

33

28

205
309
20
261

125

40
192
164

298
366
98
302
94

274
335

100
280
357
77
111
277
115

ALISSON RICARDO SILVA FARIA
FRANCISCO CARLOS SEVERINO

MARINHO

CRISTIANO AVELAR MOURA JUNIOR
RODRIGO MALDONADO GAMA
FREDERICO HENRIQUE SADER
FELIPE COIMBRA FERREIRA

LUCIANO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA

LOPES
CARLOS ROBERTO XAVIER

BRUNO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

MARIO LUIZ
RAONY GAIA

ANGELO JOSE DA SILVA MORATO

SANDRO JOSE MOTTA CORREA

JOAO GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

XAVUER

CLAUDIONOR FERREIRA DE LIMA

MARCOS VINICIUS MARRA

LEOPOLDO BISEWISKI DE OLIVEIRA

YUHRI RICARDO AMARO DE OLIVEIRA
GLEIDSON ROBERTO SILVA

GENIVALDO LUIZ VALETIM
EDUARDO LUCIO DA SILVA

GABRIEL AUGUSTO DE MORAES

MIRANDA

THIAGO AUGUSTO MIRANDA
SEBASTIAO GERALDO PEIXOTO

LACERDA

GEOVANE CLAUDIO GUIMARAES

VALMIR TEIXEIRA GOMES

MATHEUS CASTRO DE PAULA

FABIO RODRIGO DE MENDONCA
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES ROCHA
ULISSES CRISTIENY TAVARES PINTO
ILDEU GUIMARAES MENDES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4044
M5660

M4549
M5660
M4549
M2529

M3034

M5055

M3034

M6165
M2529
M5055
M5055

MO0015

M4549
M2529
M3539

M1619
M4044
M5660
M4044
M3539

M0015
M7680

M3034
M4044
M2529
M3034
M2529
M4044
M6165

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
DIVIRUNNERS
ACORD DIVINOPOLIS MG

FRIENDS RUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLUB

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CcLuB

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLuB

YGLOO
DIVIRUNNERS

CAIXA DE ASSISTENCIA
DE BELO HORIZONTE

AVANTE RUNNERS

DIVIRUNNERS

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLuB

ACORSAM

AVANTE RUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS

DIVIRUNNERS
ACORD

BOCA DA MATA

MD RUNNING
ACORD

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:22
00:06:28

00:06:29
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38

00:06:39

00:06:43

00:06:49

00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:05

00:07:11

00:07:17

00:07:20
00:07:21

00:07:24

00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:41
00:07:49

00:07:57

00:07:57

00:07:59

00:08:00
00:08:19
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:29
00:08:32
00:09:13

Vel.
9,41
9,28

9,25
9,08
9,05
9,05

9,02

8,92

8,81

8,53
8,51
8,48

8,36

8,25

8,18
8,16

8,12

8,05
8,00
7,80
7,67

7,55

7,55

7,50

7,50
7,21
7,16
7,13
7,07
7,03
6,51

Tempo
00:31:52
00:32:20

00:32:26
00:33:03
00:33:09
00:33:10

00:33:15
00:33:37
00:34:04

00:35:10
00:35:16
00:35:23

00:35:54
00:36:23

00:36:40
00:36:47

00:36:58

00:37:17
00:37:29
00:38:27
00:39:06

00:39:44

00:39:45

00:39:59

00:40:01
00:41:36
00:41:53
00:42:03
00:42:26
00:42:41
00:46:04
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